FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-03-17

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120387 - Course n°2 - 84800 Fontaine De Vaucluse

Catégorie V5

K1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

26

Philippe Lelieur

Canoe Kayak Club Bourg Saint Andeol

114.76+2

116.76

583.54

559.96



http://www.ffck.org

